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Jičín, 3.12.2024 
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Konečné umístění týmů:
1. ZŠ Cerekvice nad Bystřicí
[bookmark: _GoBack]2. ZŠ Rychnov, Javornická
3. ZŠ J.Gočára, Hradec Králové
4. Gymnázium Trutnov
5. ZŠ T.G.Masaryka Náchod


	
	J.Gočára HK
	Trutnov
	Cerekvice
	Náchod
	Rychnov
	skóre
	body
	

	J.Gočára HK
	-
	3:2
	3:5
	4:1
	2:4
	12:12
	6
	3.

	Trutnov
	2:3
	-
	0:5
	3:1
	3:2 s.n.
	8:11
	5
	4.

	Cerekvice
	5:3
	5:0
	-
	5:0
	7:2
	22:5
	12
	1.

	Náchod
	1:4
	1:3
	0:5
	-
	1:2 s.n.
	3:14
	1
	5.

	Rychnov
	4:2
	2:3
 s.n.
	2:7
	2:1 s.n.
	-
	10:13
	6
	2.
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